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ACCOUNT STATEMENT

For period 01-Jul-22 - 08-Oct-22

Wing Bank

ACCOUNT DETAILS ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Account Holder Name MAHMUDUL HASAN Opening Balance: USD 20.00 USD
Account Type Current Account Total Deposit: 1,606.52
Account Number 092203874 Total Withdraw: USD 1,606.07 USD
Card Type Virtual MasterCard Ending Balance: 0.45
Card Number 5363653310582511
Account Currency usb

Date Transaction ID Transaction Detail Deposit Withdraw Balance
2022-09-08 15:26 000234522251A7TQ Send Money To WING usD 20.00 UsD 20.00
2022-09-08 15:52 0002371222510115 Master Payment uUsD 19.39 USD 0.61
2022-09-09 12:42 000234522252A3GD Send Money To WING USD 98.52 uUsD 99.13
2022-09-10 14:47 000234522253A7TP Send Money To WING uUsD 99.00 uUsD 0.13
2022-09-14 13:29 0002341222572439 Fund Transfer USD 400.00 USD 400.13
2022-09-14 14:37 000234522257A7L) Send Money To WING USD 400.00 UsD 0.13
2022-09-15 12:38 0002341222582057 Fund Transfer USD 450.00 USD 450.13
2022-09-15 13:15 000234522258A3BY Send Money To WING UsD 450.00 usD 0.13
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2022-09-21 12:00 0002341222641959 Fund Transfer USD 250.00 USD 250.13
2022-09-21 12:08 000234522264A2B5 Send Money To WING USD 250.00 UsD 0.13
2022-09-23 11:35 0002341222662729 Fund Transfer UsD 220.00 UsSD 220.13
2022-09-23 12:17 0002371222660066 Master Payment UsSD 51.68 USD 168.45
2022-09-25 15:49 000234522268A4T6 Send Money To WING USD 148.00 USD 0.45
2022-09-25 16:02 000234522268A537 Send Money To WING USD 168.00 USD 168.45
2022-09-25 16:10 000234522268A59E Send Money To WING USD 168.00 USD 0.45
Ending Balance UsD 0.45
Total USD 1,606.52 USD 1,606.07 uUsD 0.45

DISCLAIMER: This document is for informational purpose only and cannot be used as an official proof of payment or transaction.
Wing Bank (Cambodia) Plc. does not guarantee that this information is error - free or omission-free.The bank is not responsible, including but not limited to any loss or damage whether direct or indirect which may arise from the use of this

information.

Wing Bank (Cambodia) Plc. | +855 23 999 989 | 012 999 489 | care.centre@wingmoney.com

Page 2 of 2



